MODEL:
MR1815SWVL
Universal Swivel Monitor Stand
Copyright © 2017 Tripp Lite. 17-04-063
[460]
18.1
[388]
15.3
[175]
6.9
Dimensions: [mm]  INCHES
Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Specifications
Models MR1815SWVL
Load Rating* 88 lb. / 40 kg
Unit Height  6.9 in. / 175 mm
Unit Width 18.1 in. / 460 mm
Unit Depth 15.3 in. /  388 mm
Unit Weight 10.1 lb. / 4.5 kg
* The load rating includes the combined weight of the unit and installed equipment.
•  Frees up valuable space on your desk, table or
 workstation by placing a monitor 6 inches above the
 surface.
•  Unit rotates 360 degrees for personalized placement.
•  Features two extra-large 18 x 15.25-inch wooden shelves.
•  Supports up to 88 pounds and monitors up to 50 inches.
•  Assembles in just seconds using the included hardware.
1111 W. 35th Street
Chicago, IL 60609 USA
773.869.1234